https://www.rbi.org.in/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.rbi.org.in/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

F Earnest Money Deposit (Only 
through NEFT/DD) 

₹66,560/- (Rupees Sixty Six Thousand Five 
Hundred Sixty Only) 
Beneficiary Name- Reserve Bank of India  
IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being zero) 
Account No: 186003001 

G Date and time of pre-bid 
meeting 

July 25, 2025 at 11:00 AM 
Venue: Estate Department, 3rd Floor, Main Office 
Building, Reserve Bank of India, Central Vista,